



Fastener/Screw Legend

Motor Band Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.50 Grade 5 or Higher
Motor Leg Bolt	1/4-20 x 1.25 w/washer, Thread Forming
Flue Collar/Burner Mount Screws	#10 x .75 Type AB
Cleanout Cover Screws	#8 x .50 Type AB S.S.
Standard Cabinet Screws	#8 x .50 Type AB S.M.

LUF80CSERIES-D

The following parts are in 42238-010 RLUF80B57/72D12-4:						
Ref #	Part #	Description	Status	Qty	Price	Additional Info
	R01240B003	CUTOFF-BLOWER	Active	1		
38	R42510-003	HEAT EXCHANGER	Active	1		
48	R41917-002	CHAMBER-COMBUSTION (WET PACK)	Not Available	1		
50	11M40	R02379A006 FAN - LIMIT CONTROL	Active	1		
69	28M89	R47462-001 MOTOR 1/3HP1PH115V	Active	1		
71	98M75	R07407B000 BAND - MOTOR MOUNT	Active	1		
72	33H36	R07408B003 ARM-MOTOR MTG	Active	3		
73	47K28	R02692A003 WHEEL-BLOWER	Active	1		
74	30M02	HOUSING-BLOWER	Active	1		
75	R33328C015	RAIL-BLOWER SUPPORT	Active	2		
86	RS39232D004	7.5MFD@370V CAPAC. & BOOT	Active	1		
97	R41992-008	ARM1401 OIL-BURNER	Active	1		
100	R01207B001	CONTROL-DRAFT	Active	1		
101	R32227B000	PLATE-INNER POUCH	Active	1		
106	35K72	GASKET	Active	3		
121	22W04	R07489B001 RELAY-BLOWER DPST	Active	1		
127	45H51	R06131B055 FILTER MEDIA	Active	1		
131	R41916-001	SMOKE-COLLAR FLANGE (1)	Active	1		
132	35K56	R38937B001 GASKET	Active	1		
135	R41812-001	COVER-OBSERVATION	Active	1		
136	R41811-001	COVER-CLEANOUT	Active	2		